
BRANDIS. FONTEN OT 
DIRECTO R 

PARISH OF TERREBONNE 
SALES AND USE TAX DEPARTMENT 

P .O . Box670 

HOUMA, LOUISIANA 70361 

STATE:\ I ENT OF SALES TAX. 

PHONE 985-876-3734 
FAX 985-876-9841 

SALESTAX@TPCG.ORG 

llOTEL/i\IOTEL REVENl lES ANO OC'Cl lPATIONAL LICE NSE IU:YENl lES 
i\ IARCll 2024/2023 T llR H \IONTllS Ei\Ol'l;G :\ IARCll JI. 2024/202J 

Mouth of i\ louth of Three Mouth s Ending 
March 2024 1\lard1 2023 Mar. J I, 2024 i\lar. JI, 2023 

GROSS COLLECTIONS 

Tax at 1/4% (TPCG) 537.584.75 536,555 92 I. 759,209 45 1.804. 726.3 I 
Tax at 3/-1 % (TPSl3) 1,6 12.754 .23 1.609,667.75 5.277.62832 5.4 1.J . 178 .95 
Tax at 1% (TPS Bff PCG/TPCG) 2. 150.338 .95 2. 146.223 .64 7,036.83 7. 74 7.2 18.905.25 
Tax al 1/4% (TPSO) 537,584 .75 536,555 .92 I. 759.209.45 1,804. 726.3 1 
Tax at 1/4% (TPCG-Drainagc) 537.58.J .75 536,555 .92 I, 759.209.45 1,80.J . 726.3 1 
Tax at 1/-1 % (TPCG- Rd & Brdg) 537.584 .75 536,555. 92 I, 759.209.-15 1.80.J , 726.3 1 
Tax at 1% (TPSl3) 2, 150.338 .99 2. 146.223 .65 7,036.837. 77 7.2 18,905 .26 
Ta.x at 1/4% (TPSO) 537.58-U5 536.555 . 92 I, 759.209.45 1.804.726.3 1 
Tax at 1/4% (TPCG-Libra ry) 537.584 .75 536.555 . 92 I, 759.209.45 1.80.J. 726.3 1 
Tax at 1/-1% (TPCG-Lcvcc District) 537.584 .75 536.555 .92 1,759,209.45 l.80.J.726.31 
Tax at 1/2% (TLCD-Levcc Dist.) 1,075.028. 71 1.073 , 111.82 3,5 18.278 .08 3.609.452.62 
Tax at 1/2% (TPSl3) 1.075.028. 7 1 1.073 . 111.87 3,5 18.278.08 3,598,-190.44 

Subtota l 11 .826.582.84 I 1.80.J.230 17 38. 702.326. 14 39.693 .0 16.69 
I lotcl/Motcl 144.299.49 139.295.42 402.692.96 352.797 70 

TOTAL I I. 970.882 .33 11 .943.525 59 39.105.019 10 40.045.8 14 .39 

NET COLLECTIONS 

Tax at 1/4% (Tl'CG) 533.978 .20 533 .-175 8.J 1.751,365. 10 1.795,5673 I 

Tax at 3/4% (TPSB) 1.60 1.934 60 1.600.427 52 5,254 .095 .29 5,3 86.70 1.95 

Tax at 1% (TPS B/TPl'Gff PCG) 2, 136, 106.28 2, 13.J,096.92 7,007.02 1.43 7, 183 ,817.82 

Tax at 1/4% (TPSO) 533.978 .20 533 . .J 75 .84 1,751.365 . 10 I. 795.56 7 3 1 

Tax at 1/4% (TPCG-Drainagc) 533,978 .20 533 .4 75 84 1.75 1.365 . 10 1,795.567 .3 1 

Tax at 1/4% (TPCG-Rd & 13rdg) 533.978 .20 533 .-175 8.J 1,751.365 . 10 1.795,56 7.3 1 

Tax at 1% (TPSB) 2, 135,9 12.81 2. 133 .90336 7,005.460.4 1 7, 182,269.26 

Tax at 1/4% (TPSO) 533,978 .20 533.4 75 .84 1,751.365 . 10 1.795.5673 I 

Tax at 1/4% (TPCG-Library) 533 ,978 .20 533.4 75 .84 1.751.365 . 10 1.795 .567.3 1 

Tax at 1/4% (TPCG-Lcvec District) 533.978 .20 533..J 75 .84 1.751.365. 10 1,795,567 .3 1 

Tax at 1/2% (TLCD-Levcc Dist.) 1,067,8 15.62 1,066.95 1.68 3,502,589.39 3.591 . 134.62 

Tax at 1/2% (TPSB) 1,067.8 15.62 1.066. 951.73 3.502.589.39 3.580. 172.-14 

Subtotal 11 ,747,43233 11 .736.662 .09 38,53 1.3 1 1.6 1 39,493.067.26 

1-lotel/Motel 140.692.00 135.813 .03 392.625 .64 3-13.977.76 

TOTAL 11 .888. 12433 I 1.872.4 75 . 12 38,923 .937 .25 39.837.0-1 5.02 

GROSS COLLECT IONS 

Occ. Lie . - Urban 79.532 .90 110.290.49 326,829.86 329. 122 .07 

Occ. Lie . - Rural 171.753 .56 28 1. 17403 806. 19730 804.201.25 

TOTAL 25 1.286.46 39 1.-164 .52 1, 133.027. 16 1. 133 .323 .32 

NET COLLECT IONS 

Occ. Lie . - Urba n 75.936 90 I 05.815 . 73 3 16.771.2 1 3 17.835.07 

Occ. Lie . - Rural 168, 157.56 276.699.26 796. 138 .66 792 ,9 14 .23 

TOTAL 24.J.094.46 382.5 14 .99 1.112.909.87 1.11 0.749 .30 

Audit Coll ec tions - March 2024 : $8 12.42 - 2% March 2023: $35 .202 .60 - 2% 

10 1.55 - 114% 4..J00.33 - II.JOO 

101.55 - 1/4% 4,.J00.33 - 1/-1% 

101.55 - 114% 4.400.33 - 114°0 

-106.22 - 1% 17.6013 1 - 1% 

10 1.55 - 114% 4.40033 - II.JOO 

10 1.55 - 1/4% .J.400 33 - 114% 

101.55 - 114% 4,400.33 - 1/400 

203 . 11 - 112% 8.800.66 - 112% 
203 . 11 - 1/2% 8.800.66 - 112% 

$2.234. 16 $96.807 .20 



Page 2 of4 

SPECIAL AGENCY AND OPERATING FUNDS BALANCE SHEET MARCH 31, 2024 

Agency Fund Operating Fund 

ASSETS 
Balances per Bank 3/3 1/24 12,646,004 .5 7 29,977.98 

Petty Cash 0.00 422.68 

Electronic Bank Balance 3/3 I /24 8,676.44 0.00 

Accounts Receivab le 24,848.40 0.00 

Due From T.P.C.G. 0.00 0.00 

Tota l Assets 12,679,529.41 30,400 .66 

LIABILITIES AND FUND BALANCE 
Liabilities : 

Accou nts Payable 3/3 1 /24 11 ,5 86.11 12,942.47 

Taxes Paid Under Protest 504,523 .08 

Interest Payable 6,353.03 

Due to Operating Fund 0.00 

Due to Governmental Un its 4/24 

T.P. Government @ I /4% 533,978.20 

T.P. Schoo l Board @ 314% 1,601 ,934.60 

T.P. School Board @ 1/3of1% 7 11 ,970.92 

T .P. Government @ I 13 of I% 7 12,067.68 

T.P. Govt. - Urban @ l/3of1% 7 12,067.68 

T.P. Sheriffs Dept. @ 1 /4% 533,978.20 

T.P. Government @ 1/4% 533,978.20 

T.P. Government @ 1/4% 533,978.20 

T.P. School Board @ I% 2,135,9 12.81 

T .P. Sheriffs Dept. @ 1/4% 533,978.20 

T.P. Government @ 1/4% 533 ,978.20 

T.P. Government @ 1/4% 533,978.20 

T. Levee District @ 1/2% 1,067,815.62 

T.P. Schoo l Board @ 1/2% 1,067,815.62 

Tourist Commiss ion 140,692.00 I 1,888, 124.33 

Due to T.P.C.G. 

Occ. Lie. - Urban 75 ,936.90 

Occ. Lie. - Rura l 168, 157.56 244,094.46 

Due to Govt. Un its 24,848.40 

Total Liabi lities 12,679,529.4 1 12,942.47 

Fund Balance 0.00 17,458.19 

Tota l Liabi li ties & Fund Balance 12,679,529.4 1 30,400.66 
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STATEMENT OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS- AGENCY FUND 
MONTH OF MARCH 2024 

Beginning cash balance 

Cash Recei pts: 
Sales & Use Taxes 
Taxes Paid nder Protest 
Hotel/Motel 
Occupational License 
Miscell aneous: 

Interest (Agency) 
Other 

Interest (Protest) 

Total Cash Receipts 

Total Cash Ava ilable 

Cash Disbursements 
2/24 Balances Paid 3/24 

Due to Governmental Un its 
T.P. Government 1/4% 
T.P. School Board 3/4% 
T.P. School Board 1/3of 1% 
T.P. Governmen t 1/3 of 1% 
T.P. Govt-Urban 1/3of 1% 
T.P. Sheriffs Office 1/4% 
T.P. Government 1/4% 
T.P. Government 1/4% 
T.P. School Board 1% 
T. P. Sheriffs Office 1/4% 
T.P. Government 1/4% 
T. P. Government 1/4% 
T. Levee District 1/2% 
T.P. School Board 1/2% 
Touri st Commission 

Due to T. P.C.G.: 
Occ. License (U rban) 
Occ. License (Rural) 

Due to Operating Account 

Distribution to : 
Operating Fund 
Other 

Total Cash Disbursements 

Ending Cash Balance 3/31 /24 

Month of 
March 2024 

13,060,662.29 

11 ,826,582.84 
0.00 

144,299.49 
25 1,286.46 

0.00 
1,558 .85 

258.64 

12,223 , 986.28 

25 ,284,648.57 

545,056.22 
1,635 , 168.67 

726,741.63 
726,935. 14 
726,935 .1 4 
545,056.22 
545 ,056.22 
545,056.22 

2, 180,224.90 
545,056.22 
545,056 .22 
545,056.22 

1,090, I 12.43 
1,090, I 12.43 

132,468 .65 

11 9,793.09 
294,638.24 

0.00 
12,538,523.86 

90,000.00 
1,443 .70 

12,629,967.56 

12,654,68 1 .0 I 

3 Month Ending 
March 31 , 2024 

13,240,057.29 

38,702,326. 14 
40,883.82 

402,692.96 
I 133 ,027. 16 

0.00 
4,556.07 

502.02 

40,283,988. 17 

53 ,524,045.46 

12,758,780.20 

1,2 17,386.90 
3,652, 160.69 
1,623, 182.53 
1,623 ,866.3 I 
1,623 ,866.3 1 
1,2 17,386.90 
1,2 17,386.90 
1,2 17,386.90 
4,869,547.60 
1,2 17,386.90 
1,2 17,386.90 
1,2 17,386.90 
2,434,773.77 
2,434, 773. 77 

25 1,933.64 

240,834.3 1 
627,98 1.1 0 

0.00 
27,904,628.33 

203,599.36 
2,356.56 

40 869,364.45 

12,654,68 1 .0 I 



STATEMENT OF SALES TAX AND HOTEL/MOTEL REV ENUES & EXPENDITURES 
MONTH OF MARCH 2024 
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MONTH OF MARCH 2024 3 MONTHS EN DI NG MA RC H 31, 2024 

R EVENUE 
Sales Taxes Transferred 
Hotel-Mote l Coll ection Fee 
Interest Reven ue & Misc. Income 
Occupational License Revenue 
Bingo Permits 
Bingo Reimbursement 
Attorney Fee Revenues 
Total Revenue 

EX PE NSES: Sa les Tax Dept. 
Personnel Services: 

Payroll 
Payroll Taxes 
Life, Hosp., & Disab ility Ins. 
Employer's Retirement Costs 
Workmen's Comp. Ins. 

Supp lies & Materials: 
Office Supplies 
Postage 
Printing & Stationery 

Bingo Expenses 
Equipment Expenses : 

Office Machi ne Rental s 
Office Machine Main . & Repair 

Insurance & Bonds 
Auto & Trave l 
Occupational License Expenses 

Person nel Services 
Supplies & Materia ls 
Office Machine Main. & Repair 

Lega l Fees 
Office Rent 
Legal Fees 
Telephone 
Other Charges: 

Contract Auditing 
Bank Charges 
Dues, Subs. , Memberships 
Misce ll aneous 
Continuing Education/Unforseen Cont. 

Office Equ ip. & Furni ture 
Total Expenses 

Fund Bala nce 
Ending 
Less: Beginning 

Total 

79, 150.51 
3,607.49 

0.00 
7, 192.00 

200 .00 
6.49 

50.00 

2 1,283 .79 
1,478 .59 
9,00 1.28 
4,658.75 

76.85 

37. 10 
(193..16) 

0.00 
6.49 

1,260.37 
0.00 
0.00 

235.36 

5,744.40 
1,2 19.97 

227.63 
0.00 

3,930.00 
2,500.00 

626.50 

2 1,5 19.28 
0.00 
0.00 

52.96 
0.00 
0.00 

17,45 8.19 
9 17.56 

90,206.49 

73,665.86 

16,540.63 

90,206.49 

171 ,0 14.53 
10,067.32 

0.00 
20, 117.29 

1,600.00 
38.94 

2,400.22 

57,4 14.08 
4,394.75 

26,990.87 
4,658.75 

91.15 

600.77 
(377.94) 

0.00 
38.94 

2,886 .08 
2,918.46 

0.00 
603.53 

15,603.34 
3,97 1.06 

542.89 
0.00 

11 ,790.00 
5,000.00 

869.82 

39, 195 .65 
0.00 
0.00 

118.91 
0.00 

I 0,469.00 

17,458. 19 
0.00 

205,238.30 

187,780. 11 

17,458 .19 

205,238.30 


